
From: Skiphoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
To: David Jenningsdjennings@rrhlawfirm.com

Lev Glikmanlev.glikman@irs.gov
Robert.B.Gardner@irs.govRobert.B.Gardner@irs.gov
Haley, NikkiNikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Tim Scottjoe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov

CC: Brad Deanbrad.dean@visitmyrtlebeach.com
Helen Hillhhill@cacvbmail.com
bill milesbmiles@hiltonheadisland.org
T. Micah Leddymicah@leddylaw.com
david tiggesdtigges@mcnair.net
Tim Scottjoe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov 
mark@marksanford.commark@marksanford.com 
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
John E. Rosenjrosen@rrhlawfirm.com
Laurie Smithlsmith@explorecharleston.com
Thenerve.org Rickrick@thenerve.org
P.J. Browningpbrowning@postandcourier.com
David Hucksdavid@myrtle-beach.com
David Wrendwren@thesunnews.com
Fitz Mcadenfmcaden@islandpacket.com
Peter Buonaiutopeter@mediafeedia.com
drew laughlindrew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com
Gary Sadowskigsadowski@sadowskico.com
Lee Summerfordsummerford@olivermaner.com
Rob Martinrmartin@sadowskico.com
Mary Maylemary.mayle@savannahnow.com
Tom Upshawtupshaw@palmetto.coop 
jrowe@kinghornagency.comjrowe@kinghornagency.com
Kevin Meanykmeany@bfgcom.com
scott brandonsbrandon@brandonadvertising.com
Mark Hinuebermhinueber@stephensmedia.com
Mark Lettmlett@thestate.com
mark lazarusmlaza67695@aol.com
gordon borrellgborrell@borrellassociates.com
Fred Mercaldofred@scottsdale.com
Andrew Martinamartin@borrellassociates.com
Josh Metnickjoshua@chicago.com
Patrick Carletonpatrick@adpartnerships.com
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Weston Newtonwnewton@jsplaw.net
Jeff Bradleyjeffreybradleyhhi@gmail.com

Date: 6/30/2014 10:02:45 AM
Subject: Re: IRS whistleblower cases - Calvin C. Hoagland

David you continue to be in denial of the facts . First SC IRS agent is completely wrong and you are 
in fact 100% in violation this is a proven fact . It is not being enforced !!!! I repeat the entire structure 
and control of this Charleston Cvb that you represent is abusive and committing unfair trade , 
business and competitive practices , violating local media and members that your structure calls 
investors which is completely abusive in itself . Your are violating SC Foia laws and hope to have a 
favorable ruling on this soon . I repeat I have asked for an in-depth deep investigation on not only 
your law firms representation of Helen Hill , but Hill Construction , all Helen hills forms of income , 
travel , expenses and much more in how our tax dollars are being used and invested by her . The 
abuse , violations and different forms of corruption must end in SC. Further David after meeting with 
you and as I shared with you and David Rosen I feel you do not know enough about the Internet and 
the way its being used by this Cvb to abuse our system to even represent this Cvb . You did not even 
know what key word traffic with Google meant .
My suggestion to you and your uneducated local IRS agent is read the 501-c6 tax code . Its specific 
and easy for anyone to understand and the violations when compared to the present way this Cvb is 
operated .

David one question what is Helen Hills total compensation not just salary include all expenses , travel 
, all perks ? I want to see all bank accounts , credit cards , all. We have IRS form 990 this form is 
abusive as well and dies not show all forms of possible abuse and violations . The IRS must require 
much more info on these 990 forms . The good news is they show just enough to see that we are 
others need to dig deeper . We have filed a IRS form 211 whistle blower case against your client , 
and did so for good reason . We have asked for an in depth investigation as well for good reason.

David if you have nothing to hide are you willing to open up to Foia or a third party audit ? I will pay 
for all? If not why ? Do you feel your client can receive tax dollars and hide ? Do you feel your client 
can sell advertising as a non profit and profit , compete with local media who pays taxes for schools , 
roads , military etc and your client pays none ? David you might be a good lawyer , but I will give 
you a low score as a business man if you don't understand all this. Your emails like this in response 
to 
mine just weakens your case and proves how out of touch you are . The days of people thinking our 
Chambers and CVBs are just empowered to do as they wish are over and coming to an end . 
Thanks

Sent from iPhone excuse all typos / misspellings 80% mobile

Skip Hoagland / CEO 
Domains New Media LLC 
US cell 843-384-7260 
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina 
USA 1-404-478-6388 ext 1 
Argen. 011-54-9-11-5942-3202
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On Jun 30, 2014, at 9:11 AM, David Jennings <djennings@rrhlawfirm.com> wrote:

Good morning Skip. It is always good to hear from you. I have reviewed the 3 emails that I received on Friday 
and do not see anything new. I understand that you don't like our answers, but we have addressed your 
concerns both by phone, email, and in person. I don't have anything to add to our earlier communications but 
would remind you that the IRS recently conducted a full audit on the Charleston Area CVB and looked at the 
same issues that you are raising. They found that CACVB was properly operating under its 501(c)(6) status and 
owed no taxes. Have a great day.

David

David Jennings
|Attorney at Law|

151 Meeting Street
Suite 400, Charleston SC 29401
|office| 843-577-6726
|fax| 843-724-8036
|direct phone| (843) 266-8135
|direct fax|(843) 266-2233 

djennings@rrhlawfirm.com
V-Card 
www.rrhlawfirm.com 
<image001.gif> 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This electronic mail transmission and any accompanying documents contain information belonging to the sender which may be confidential and legally 
privileged. This information is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, any 
disclosure, copying, distribution, or action taken in reliance on the contents of the information contained in this transmission is strictly prohibited. If you have 
received this transmission in error, please immediately notify us by telephone at (843) 577-6726 and delete the message. Thank you

CIRCULAR 230 DISCLOSURE
To comply with U.S. Treasury Department regulations, we inform you that, unless otherwise expressly indicated, any tax advice contained in this 
communication (including any attachments or enclosures) is not intended or written to be used, and cannot be used, for the purpose of (i) avoiding 
penalties that may be imposed under the Internal Revenue Code or any other applicable tax law, or (ii) promoting, marketing or recommending to another 
party any entity, investment, plan, transaction, arrangement, or other tax related matter.

From: Skiphoagland [mailto:skiphoagland@yahoo.com]
Sent: Friday, June 27, 2014 1:34 PM
To: Brad Dean; Helen Hill; bill miles
Cc: Fitz Mcaden; P.J. Browning; David Wren; Thenerve.org Rick; T. Micah Leddy; David Jennings; david tigges; Tim 
Scott; mark@marksanford.com; Duane Parrish
Subject: Fwd: IRS whistleblower cases - Calvin C. Hoagland

How do the 3 of you ,who are supposed to be employees respond to all this ? How long do you think this all can 
continue ? Thanks

Sent from iPhone excuse all typos / misspellings 80% mobile

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC
US cell 843-384-7260
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina
USA 1-404-478-6388 ext 1
Argen. 011-54-9-11-5942-3202

Begin forwarded message:

From: Rob Martin <rmartin@sadowskico.com>
Date: June 25, 2014 at 10:01:32 PM EDT
To: "lev.glikman@irs.gov" <lev.glikman@irs.gov>, "Robert.B.Gardner@irs.gov" <Robert.B.
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Gardner@irs.gov>
Cc: Thenerve.org Rick <rick@thenerve.org>, Skiphoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>, Gary
Sadowski <gsadowski@sadowskico.com>
Subject: FW: IRS whistleblower cases - Calvin C. Hoagland

Mr. Glikman,

Please review the attachments above. We are frustrated by the lack of IRS support for this 
program.

Skip Hoagland has requested that we confirm parts of certain conversations that we have had with 
you.

First, please confirm for us that the above claims remain pending with the IRS Whistleblower 
program.

Also please confirm that we have discussed that it was appropriate to file our claims in a group 
filing in the manner above and that this was in direct accordance with your personal instruction.

As an additional measure intended to protect Mr. Hoagland's claims - please be advised that we 
intend to resubmit all of the above claims individually through the Washington office.

We believe that we have submitted more than 6000 pages of documents. We will move forward 
to obtain individual claim numbers for each entity in violation.

Best regards,
Rob Martin 
office- 912-232-2211 
fax- 912-232-6137 
rmartin@Sadowskico.com
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